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1 8 Kačer Jaroslav ZŠ Turnov 31 8 4 6 5 17,0 1

2 19 Černý Lukáš ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 29,5 8 4 8,5 2 13,0 7

3 20 Gomboš Alex ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 27,5 7 7 7,5 4 13,0 7

4 9 Petříčková Natálie ZŠ Turnov 26,5 10 1 3,5 15 13,0 7

5 23 Jonák Ondřej ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 26 9,5 2 10 1 6,5 25

5 21 Mitáčová Valentýna ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 26 5 15 8 3 13,0 7

7 24 Mondeková Antonie ZŠ praktická Nový Bydžov 25,5 6 10 5,0 7 14,5 3

8 1 Surmajová Marie ZŠ Pečky 24,5 8 4 4,5 11 12,0 11

9 15 Jará Adéla ZŠ a PrŠ Jičín 24 4 23 5 7 15,0 2

10 12 Ivanova Karolína ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 23,5 9 3 3,5 15 11,0 13

11 4 Badi Martin DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 22 5 15 3,0 18 14,0 4

11 14 Zemánková Dominika ZŠ a PrŠ Jičín 22 5 15 5,0 7 12,0 11

11 16 Krejcarová Ema SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 22 5 15 3,0 18 14,0 4

14 13 Řábek Michal ZŠ a PrŠ Jičín 21,5 4 23 3,5 15 14,0 4

14 25 Vítová Klára ZŠ Turnov 21,5 6 10 4,5 11 11,0 13

16 2 Surmajová Sandra ZŠ Pečky 21 5 15 5 7 11,0 13

16 7 Višňovský Radek ZŠ Turnov 21 6 10 4 13 11,0 13

18 5 Biháriová Katrin DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 20,5 6 10 5,5 6 9,0 20

19 3 Gregušová Gabriela ZŠ Pečky 20 5 15 4 13 11,0 13

20 22 Zahálková Eliška ZŠ a PrŠ Jičín 19,5 7 7 2,5 20 10,0 18

21 11 Hamburgová Amálie ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 17,5 6 10 2,5 20 9,0 20

22 6 Benešová Anna DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ Nymburk 16,5 5 15 2,5 20 9,0 20

23 10 Gaži Jozef ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 15,5 7 7 1,5 24 7,0 23

24 18 Procházka Jiří SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 14,5 4 23 0,5 25 10,0 18

25 17 Holouš Jan SŠ řemesel a ZŠ Hořice 14 5 15 2,0 23 7,0 23
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Kopidlenské poupě 13.10.2023 - 25. ročník
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19 Černý Lukáš 29,5 13 8 4 8,5 2 13 7

20 Gomboš Alex 27,5 18 7 7 7,5 4 13 7

21 Mitáčová Valentýna 26 25 5 15 8 3 13 7

7 Višňovský Radek 21 36 6 10 4 13 11 13

8 Kačer Jaroslav 31 10 8 4 6 5 17 1

9 Petříčková Natálie 26,5 23 10 1 3,5 15 13 7

13 Řábek Michal 21,5 42 4 23 3,5 15 14 4

14 Zemánková Dominika 22 33 5 15 5 7 12 11

15 Jará Adéla 24 32 4 23 5 7 15 2

1 Surmajová Marie 24,5 26 8 4 4,5 11 12 11

2 Surmajová Sandra 21 35 5 15 5 7 11 13

3 Gregušová Gabriela 20 41 5 15 4 13 11 13

4 Badi Martin 22 37 5 15 3 18 14 4

5 Biháriová Katrin 20,5 36 6 10 5,5 6 9 20

6 Benešová Anna 16,5 55 5 15 2,5 20 9 20

10 Gaži Jozef 15,5 54 7 7 1,5 24 7 23

11 Hamburgová Amálie 17,5 50 6 10 2,5 20 9 20

12 Ivanova Karolína 23,5 31 9 3 3,5 15 11 13

16 Krejcarová Ema 22 37 5 15 3 18 14 4

17 Holouš Jan 14 61 5 15 2 23 7 23

18 Procházka Jiří 14,5 66 4 23 0,5 25 10 18

7 6
SŠ řemesel a ZŠ 

Hořice
16,8333

5 2
DD, PrŠ, ZŠ a MŠ 

Nymburk
19,6667

6 4
ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké 

Veselí
18,8333

3 5 ZŠ a PrŠ Jičín 22,5

4 1 ZŠ Pečky 21,8333

1 7
ZŠ praktická Nový 

Bydžov
27,6667

2 3 ZŠ Turnov 26,1667
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